Position
Ast Dir Human Resources
Teacher On Loan Mdea

President

Teacher On Loan Mdea Vice
Pres

Empl-Employee Rel Specialist
Human Resc Credential Analyst
Human Resources Specialist Cf
Human Resources Specialist Cf
Human Resc Specialist Sr Cf
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resc Specialist Sr Cf
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resc Credential Analyst
Workers Compensation Liaison

Human Resources Assistant

Human Resources Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Department

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Director Of Human
Resources

Total Wages

$120,884

$97,783

$92,264

$90,035

$68,387

$65,904

$64,156

$63,338

$58,458

$57,279

$55,930

$54,080

$51,939

$50,865

$43,887

$40,266

$39,201

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,237

$17,820

$24,395

$19,822

$19,654

$19,859

$16,634

$28,582

$27,680

$18,550

$32,600

$31,528

$31,359

$18,370

$30,772

$16,304

$28,100



