Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ast Dir Human Resources		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$120,884	\$36,237
Teacher On Loan Mdea President		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$97,783	\$17,820
Teacher On Loan Mdea Vice Pres		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$92,264	\$24,395
Empl-Employee Rel Specialist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$90,035	\$19,822
Human Resc Credential Analyst		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$68,387	\$19,654
Human Resources Specialist Cf		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$65,904	\$19,859
Human Resources Specialist Cf		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$64,156	\$16,634
Human Resc Specialist Sr Cf		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$63,338	\$28,582
Human Resources Technician		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$58,458	\$27,680
Human Resources Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$57,279	\$18,550
Human Resc Specialist Sr Cf		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$55,930	\$32,600
Human Resources Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$54,080	\$31,528
Human Resources Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$51,939	\$31,359
Human Resc Credential Analyst		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$50,865	\$18,370
Workers Compensation Liaison		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$43,887	\$30,772
Human Resources Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$40,266	\$16,304
Human Resources Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Of Human Resources	\$39,201	\$28,100